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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2017 - skupina Draci

Druzstvo
Baumit
Baumetall
Snipers

MIK3

Tornédo
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko

Sneguliaci

Druzstva v lige

Vyhry
24
23
19
16
17
15
15
10

Remizy

1

0
0
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Prehry
10
12
16
18
18
20
20
25

Zapasy
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Kolky
17030
16519
16197
16355
15986
15615
15643
14926

Body
110.0
109.0
93.5
88.0
85.5
76.0
75.0
63.0
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